Made by ProKeys e.K.
Karlsbader Straße 1
08321 Zschorlau
Phone +49 (0)3771-5644 356
Fax  +49 (0)3771-5644 357
© 2015 ProKeys All rights reserved!
SwingBoard
Panel Mount-Keyboards
Ordering Information
Part number Product name Features
PS00680 SwingBoard 400 without mousepad
PS00681 SwingBoard 600 with mousepad
PS00682 Mounting Support Version 400 Option Mounting Support Version 400
PS00683 Mounting Support Version 600 Option Mounting Support Version 600
PS00684 DVD-Burner Option integrated CD/DVD-Burner
Additional versions and modifications are available on request!
PK-122.1-0607
- Sealed keyboard in swivel-mounted aluminium chassis to be mounted on vertical surfaces
- Integrated rotation damper for soft sinking to the working position